Fred Ruddell turned on his kitchen sink tap for a drink of fresh well water June
18, but what he got was red clay water. According to Ruddell they blasted June
17 at the United Aggregates quarry, three miles northwest of his home, and it
took a day for the sediment to fill the spring that feeds his well. Ruddell is con-
cerned about how a proposed landfill in this quarry, along with continued quar-
ry activity nearby, could affect the quality and safety of his drinking water.

New Erin Location for

Kennedy's Flags

moved to
14 Thompson Cres., Erin,Ont.

Call 519-833-9306
FAX 519-833-2357

CELEBRATE WITH THIS CANADA DAY SPECIAL
18 x 36" Flag Pole Kit

complete with flag, pole, bracket clips and top
- all for

$15.00
STOP BY OUR NEW SHOWROOM
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Peter and Jackie Rex, Arthur are pleased to
announce the forthcoming marriage of their
children, Marilyn and Todd. The marriage will
rake place on Saturday, July 18, 1992 at Hill-
crest United Church, Hornby.

Bob and Agnes Daniell
are pleased to announce
the graduation of their
daughter, Karen Jane,
from the University of
Western Ontario.

Karen Jane received her
Honors Bachelor of
Science Degree In
Administrative Dietetics.
Starting in September
Karen Jane will be
completing a Dietetic
Internship at Mount Sinai
Hospital in Toronto.

Call Bill today for a clear
concise marketing plan by a
proven professional. All

property evaluations strictly
confidential.

Bill
Mckeown
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360 Guelph Street,

Georgetown, Ontario pg
L7G 4B5

Toronto Line: 874-3051 HM

Erin Line: 833-7117 1

Fax: (416) 877-5154
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RE/MAX SUBURBAN

(91) INC.

BILL KNOWS REAL ESTATE ... BILL KNOWS REAL ESTATE ...
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If you have always wanted to live in the
chance. Beautiful 3 bedroom bungalow with all the upgrades,
new roof, windows, fumace, central air, carpet and much much
more. Gorgeous neutral decorating, 60 x 120 ft. lot, 3

washrooms, 2 kitchens; all this for only $199,900. RM170-92
Call Bill McKeown at 877-5211
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This cosy 3 room home is superb for growing families;
recent windows, roof, fenced yard and manicured grounds.
Second washroom, finished rec room with bar. Make this a
super buy at $169,900. RM141-92

Call Bill McKeown at 877-5211

BILL KNOWS
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street with a truly classic ravine setting. Warm country kitchen, main
floor family room with fireplace, finished rec room with woodbuming
stove & basement walkout. Rear deck and covered patio area
enhance this well maintained yard. Ideal location for a discerning
buyer. RM136-92

Call Bill McKeown at 877-5211

Income plus on this totally renovated property with new wiring,
plumbing, kitchens, bathrooms, drywall, all on separate meters.
3 - 2 bedrooms. Income at $26,000 and priced to sell at
$249,900. -~ RMO035-92

Call Bill McKeown at 877-5211

BILL KNOWS REAL ESTATE ...

/ Income property in OLD

% /< Georgetown, rented &
L - > in great repair. Includes
. e % - luxury residence, store

"B BT & an office renta

e = B "space. A must to see
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T One plus acres on a busy corner on #7 just west of
Georgetown with an operating fruit and vegetable business.
L Call Bill McKeown This ideal location makes this land a good investment. Call
at 877-5211 today at $595,900. RM089-92
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Welcome to the "Devon®
offering 1084 sq. ft. of
. Penthouse luxury.
~_ Panoramic views of the
. ravine below making this
e Uunit. "The" place to live.
 Neutral decor throughout,
g large storage & laundry
room. This unit has never
& been occupied and is
priced to sell.

BILL KNOWS REAL ESTATE ...

Fully detached 2 bedroom home with 1 bedroom
apartment rented for $550/mo. Main floor has
large country kitchen, upgraded bathroom with
ceramics. Better rush on this one. RM020-92
Call Bill McKeown at 877-5211

RM012-92
Call Bill McKeown

at 877-5211

~ 41V1S3 Tv3d SMONM 71119

2500 sq. ft. custom home with 3 large bedrooms, 2 fireplaces,
sauna, hot tub, pool and much much more plus 10,000 sq. ft.
industrial building. 12.5 foot ceilings, 1000 sq. ft. office and
1000 sq. ft. apartment. All on a 1 acre site in Limehouse. Priced

Busy Hwy. 6 location, north of Arthur. Ideal for car dealer, body
shop, variety store. Currently operating as a used car lot. Nice 3
bedroom bungalow with good appointments. Vendor willing to

consider trade for home in this area with 2 car garage. Offered
to sell at $459,900. RMO087-92 at $295,000. RM108-92

Call Bill McKeown at 877-5211 Call Bill McKeown at 877-5211

BI LL KNOWS HE AL ESTATE i Not intended to solicit property already listed for sale
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